1))
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

9)

Sioux Central Community School District

Board of Directors Regular Meeting
November 25, 2020 @ 7:15AM
Via ZOOM
Sioux Rapids, Iowa 50585

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/98949499764?pwd=ayszQUkSMFBOQkFpWU 1FYy96¢E5Sdz09

Meeting ID: 989 4949 9764
Passcode: 1234

Roll Call and Determination of Quorum
Welcome Visitors

Presentations

Approve/Amend Agenda

Reports

Consent Items
Action Items
a) SBRC Application

i) Open Enrollment $34,400
ii) ELL $7,752.80
Discussion Items
a) Board Comments and Future Agenda Planning
b) Capital Projects
c) Open Positions
d) Talking Points

Adjourn

Kelsey Miller, Board Secretary*
712-283-2571
*Persons with disabilities should contact Kelsey Miller by 3:00 P.M. on the day of the meeting.


https://docs.google.com/document/d/19MyhEvVcZlCQlojaUvogRaD58fr5bbW9G-CrfqJmGps/edit?usp=sharing

